SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e.V.

Ranglistenauswertung Saison 2019 /20
Eintrage flr die Saison

Datum Name w m Datum Name w m
001 Ubertrag von anderem LV of O 008 08.09.19 St.Pauli of 2
002 14.07.19 6th Senior Open 0 1 009 15.09.19 SH-Cup 11| 69
003 14.07.19 Rattenfanger 6[ 5 010 22.09.19 2.BL 11 0
004 11.08.19 Maschsee Open 71 10 011 22.09.19 Liga 27( 143
005 01.09.19 German Open 4] 10 012 28.09.19 Sen-Liga 22| 58
006 21.07.19 Track Open 2019 0 1 013 29.09.19 Liga 27( 145
007 08.09.19 BAM Open 0 1




01.10.2019

Nachname

1 Fischer
2 Fineil®

3 Jager

4 Weber

5 Kurtzner
6 Delik

7 Behrendt
8 Schneider
9 Siegmund
10 Wendt
11 Maylahn
12 Buchert

13 Schoenemann

14 Masawat
15 Thomsen
16 Sell

17 Schliter
18 Reichert
19 Siegmund
20 GroBmann
21 Tauch

22 Loper

23 Marquard
24 Wolk

25 Wagner
26 Janfen
27 Will

28 Garstecki
29 Acker

30 Frank

31 Rohwer
32 Poppler
33 Barenwald
34 Ernst

35 Kuptz

36 JanRen
37 Ambaum
38 Hoffmeister
39 Schnoor
40 Heincke
41 Kruse

42 Brandt
43 Nielsen
44 Schnoor
45 Stade

46 Bertram
47 Stoffers
48 Winter

49 Peters

50 Behling
51 Barg

52 Eckert

53 Rosenbaum
54 Kraft

55 Eggert

56 Vogel

Ranglistenauswertung

Damen

Vorname

Nicole
Anette
Beate
Cindy
Angelika
Elke
Traute
Maike
Julia
Stephanie
Anja
Rosemarie
Susanne
Jamnong
Anke
Gabriela
Andrea
Sylvia
Karin
Nicole
Maike
Karin
Maya Regina
Tanja
Daniela
Judith
Diana
Brigitte
Monika
Sabine
Selina
Gertrud
Gerda
Yvonne
Birgit
Anna-Lena
Stephanie
Kathleen
Anja
Cristin
Barbara
Manuela
Ingrid
Mailin
Melina
Anne

Ute

Karin
Dorothea
Sylvia
Janine
Renate
Ingrid
Nina
Richarda
Monika

Saison 2019/ 20

Club

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Harksheide
BC Spares

BC Harksheide
BC Pin Action
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Spares

BC Spares

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BC Spares

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Spares
SFC Ottendorf
BC Spares

BC Gettorf

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Lubeck Cougars
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
TuS Libeck 93
TuS Libeck 93
VfL Oldesloe
BC Gettorf
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD

BC Harksheide

BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf

SFC Ottendorf

BC Harksheide

BC Pin Action

BC Lubeck Cougars
SFC Ottendorf

BC Langsteeven
BC Langsteeven
BC Pin Action

BC Pin Action

BC Lubeck Cougars
BC Langsteeven
BC Gettorf

BC Langsteeven
BC Gettorf

BC Blau-Weiss

BC Harksheide

TuS Libeck 93

BC Lubeck Cougars
BC Blau-Weiss

BC Harksheide

Verein

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
BC Pin-Action e.V.
SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel

BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel

BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Blau-Weiss
ASC Lubeck e.V.
BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
TuS Libeck 93
TuS Libeck 93
VfL Oldesloe
1.Gettorfer BV
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
BV Harksheide
BC Pin-Action e.V.
ASC Libeck e.V.
SFC Ottendorf
BV Husum

BV Husum

BC Pin-Action e.V.
BC Pin-Action e.V.
ASC Libeck e.V.
BV Husum
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Husum
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
ASC Libeck e.V.
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Harksheide

108.501

Gesamt
674

160,98

Pins Spiele Schnitt RL

6.241
5.924
7.313
7.291
7.586
4.693
4.722
3.035
2.053
1.109
2.478
1.735
1.541
1.709
2.711
1.351
1.006
2.653
1.979
2.116
1.953
649
957
786
1.868
2.334
618
615
2.147
1.834
1.373
150
1.196
1.642
2.369
1.183
1.326
439
1.750
1.738
579
863
575
1.703
1.688
703
561
553
403
795
1.288
257
504
1.379
247
230

34
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183,56 B
179,52 C
178,37 C
173,60 C
164,91 D
161,83 D
157,40 D
151,75 E
186,64 oh
184,83 oh
177,00 oh
173,50 oh
171,22 oh
170,90 oh
169,44 oh
168,88 oh
167,67 oh
165,81 oh
164,92 oh
162,77 oh
162,75 oh
162,25 oh
159,50 oh
157,20 oh
155,67 oh
155,60 oh
154,50 oh
153,75 oh
153,36 oh
152,83 oh
152,56 oh
150,00 oh
149,50 oh
149,27 oh
148,06 oh
147,88 oh
147,33 oh
146,33 oh
145,83 oh
144,83 oh
144,75 oh
143,83 oh
143,75 oh
141,92 oh
140,67 oh
140,60 oh
140,25 oh
138,25 oh
134,33 oh
132,50 oh
128,80 oh
128,50 oh
126,00 oh
125,36 oh
123,50 oh
115,00 oh

A-KI.

SenA
SenA
SenA
Da

SenB
SenA
SenC
SenA
Da

Da

Da

SenB
Da

SenA
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenB
Da

SenA
SenB
SenA
SenA
Da

SenA
SenA
SenC
SenB
SenA
Da

SenA
SenC
Da

SenA
Da

Da

SenA
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenB
JugA
JugA

SenB
SenC
SenB
SenB
Da

SenB
SenC
Da

SenA
SenB



01.10.2019

Nachname

1 Petersen
2 Jager
3 VoR
4 Jansen
5 Ladwig
6 Fischer
7 Sievers
8 Stlrmer
9 Eichmann
10 Schulz
11 Zollkau
12 Buchert
13 Lengenfeld
14 Kruse
15 Daniel
16 Reichert
17 Timm
18 Gurk
19 Weber
20 Bahnsen
21 Wittern
22 Meissner
23 Karde
24 Siegmund
25 Meier
26 Vollstedt
27 Maurer
28 Kurtzner
29 Mitzkus
30 Winkler
31 Voss
32 Wagner
33 Derr
34 Stade
35 Makelburg
36 Kuptz
37 Peters
38 Oeverdick
39 Potenberg
40 Kock
41 Jansen
42 Caeiro Seehase
43 Holstein
44 Glintborg
45 Jons
46 Seul
47 Fritsch
48 Daniel
49 Gode
50 Wendt
51 Frst
52 Bastian
53 Grossmann
54 Britt
55 Wolk
56 GroBmann
57 Glanert
58 Krdger
59 Engel
60 Muniz
61 Wiesner
62 Stroh
63 Fritsch
64 Weide
65 Sonntag
66 Suhr
67 Kuhn
68 Malz

Ranglistenauswertung

Herren

Vorname

Hauke
Ralf
Sascha
Leif
Carsten
Nick

UIf

Rolf
Georg
Karsten
Finn-Hendrik
Andreas
André
Wolfgang
Stephan
Heinz
René
Thomas
Sebastian
Olav

Rolf
Dieter
Nico
Joachim
Manfred
Ralf
David
Peter
Fred
Michael
Wolfgang
Werner
Karl-Heinz
Detlef
Sven
Volker
Norbert
Joachim
Ludger
Erhard
Uwe
Oswaldo
Finn

Kim
Hans-Heinrich
Michael
Michael
Marcus
Gerhard
Thomas
Tobias
Klaus-Dieter
Vasco
Kai
Christian
Jorg
Manuel
Mike

Jan

Arnel
Marnie
Bernd
Marcel
Thomas
Oliver
Hans-Jurgen
Dennis
Torsten

Club

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Buster
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Buster
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Pin Action

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Buster
SFC Ottendorf
BC Strike Ritter
1. KBC Ostsee
TSV Oeversee
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Langsteeven
BC Strike Ritter
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Jevenstedt
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
BC Harksheide
BC Eckernférde
TSV Oeversee
BC Pin Action
BC Pin Action
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Harksheide
BC Langsteeven
BC Langsteeven
BC Pin Action
BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD
TSV Kiicknitz

BC Gettorf

BC Pin Action
BC Strike Buster
BC Strike Buster
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Blau-Weiss
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Eider RD

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BSC Cosmos RD
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss

BC Libeck Cougars

SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
BC Fortuna Kiel

BC Libeck Cougars

BC Gettorf
BC Eckernférde

BC Lubeck Cougars

SFC Ottendorf

Saison 2019/20

Verein

BSV Cosmos RD
BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
TSV Kiicknitz

BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel

TSV Oeversee
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Husum

BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Jevenstedt
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
BV Harksheide
BC Eckernférde
TSV Oeversee

BC Pin-Action e.V.
BC Pin-Action e.V.

BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Harksheide
BV Husum
BV Husum

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
TSV Kiicknitz
1.Gettorfer BV

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Kiel

BC Eider RD

BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
TSV Kiicknitz
BV Harksheide
BV Blau-Weiss
ASC Libeck e.V.
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
BC Fortuna Kiel
ASC Liibeck e.V.
1.Gettorfer BV
BC Eckernférde
ASC Liibeck e.V.
SFC Ottendorf

Gesamt
419.865 2.425

173,14

Pins Spiele
7.327 36
4.067 20
3.620 18
3.598 18
4.379 22
3.534 18
3.534 18
4.289 22
4.263 22
3.856 20
4.613 24
3.617 19
3.407 18
3.890 21
3.311 18
3.291 18
4.737 26
3.273 18
7.967 44
3.253 18
3.241 18
3.777 21
3.224 18
3.200 18

18.615 105
3.890 22
5.068 29
7.317 42
3.804 22
5.690 33
3.790 22
3.434 20
3.040 18
3.030 18
4.880 29
3.523 21
3.015 18
3.013 18
3.659 22
3.478 21
2.886 18
2.818 18
1.282 6
2.527 12

839 4

833 4

608 3
2.388 12
2.554 13
2.143 11

194 1

776 4
3.101 16

773 4

770 4
2.110 11
1.145 6
3.241 17

762 4

567 3
3.200 17

752 4
1.876 10
1.122 6
2.802 15
1.858 10
1.113 6
1.108 6

Schnitt

203,53 A
203,35 A
201,11 A
199,89 B
199,05 B
196,33 B
196,33 B
194,95 B
193,77 B
192,80 B
192,21 B
190,37 B
189,28 C
185,24 C
183,94 C
182,83 C
182,19 C
181,83 C
181,07 C
180,72 C
180,06 C
179,86 D
179,11 D
177,78 D
177,29 D
176,82 D
174,76 D
174,21 D
17291 D
172,42 D
172,27 D
171,70 D
168,89 D
168,33 D
168,28 D
167,76 D
167,50 D
167,39 D
166,32 D
165,62 D
160,33 E
156,56 E
213,67 oh
210,58 oh
209,75 oh
208,25 oh
202,67 oh
199,00 oh
196,46 oh
194,82 oh
194,00 oh
194,00 oh
193,81 oh
193,25 oh
192,50 oh
191,82 oh
190,83 oh
190,65 oh
190,50 oh
189,00 oh
188,24 oh
188,00 oh
187,60 oh
187,00 oh
186,80 oh
185,80 oh
185,50 oh
184,67 oh

RL A-KL

SenA
SenA
He
He
SenA
JugA
SenA
SenB
He
SenA
He
SenA
He
SenB
SenA
SenC
He
He
He
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenA
He
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenA
He
SenA
SenC
SenA
He
SenB
SenB
SenA
He
Juni
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenB
He
SenA
He
SenA
He
He
SenA
He
He
SenA
He
SenA
He
SenA
He
SenA



69 Zaddach
70 Wirdemann
71 Helling

72 Romey

73 Schulz

74 Jockumsen
75 Pelz

76 Schoenemann
77 Wetendorf
78 Erichsen
79 Ohlwein
80 Asbahr

81 Ernst

82 Markmann
83 Bohnsack
84 Asmus

85 Folster

86 Pelz

87 Greve

88 Eggert

89 VoR

90 Bahr

91 Schermer
92 Schindler
93 Tonjes

94 Starsoneck
95 Hoffmeister
96 Leischner
97 Juranek
98 Wengel

99 Bistram
100 Vetter

101 D6mpke
102 Wohlk

103 Mohr

104 Loper

105 Polakowski
106 Marienfeld
107 Moritz

108 Doling

109 Schliter
110 Janusch
111 Klein

112 Vollert

113 Volkmann
114 Richter
115 Dose

116 Braasch
117 Beier

118 Schwarz
119 Reddmann
120 Schmidt
121 Tschetsche
122 Timm

123 Munitz
124 Renner
125 Henning
126 Kohlhaus
127 Siemen
128 Diiding
129 Schrottke
130 Moller

131 Petersen
132 Vol

133 Witthinrich
134 Bahnck
135 Gotz

136 Jaeger
137 Kalau

138 Niedrich
139 Wiens

140 Beier

141 Mertz

142 Stoffers

Fred

UIf
Hans-Jurgen
Jorg
Manfred
Bjorn
Jochem
Niels
Michael
Marc
Jonas
Thies
Holger
Frank
Malte
Glnter
Lars
Tobias
Bernd
Thomas
Martin
Dirk

Jens
Bernd
Rolf

Uwe

Jan
Alexander
Enrico
Stefan
Jirgen
Dennis
Michael
Michael
Patrick
Thomas
Wolfgang
Andre
Mario
Gerald
Sven
Wolfgang
Marvin
Hans-Herbert
Michael
Reiner
Uwe
Lothar
Thomas
Klaus-Dieter
Hans-Werner
Andreas
Detlef
Marvin
Ariel
Helge
Richard
Glnther
Hans-Georg
Rene
Manfred
Siegfried
Stefan
Thore
Janosch
Norbert
Stephan
Mario
Achim
Andreas
Bjorn

Ole
Jirgen
Klaus-Dieter

TSV Kiicknitz
BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Eider RD

BC Strike Buster
TSV Oeversee
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Gettorf

BC Pin Action
BC Jevenstedt
BC Harksheide
BC Strike Buster
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Strike Ritter
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Pin Action
BC Eider RD

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

TSV Oeversee

BC Blau-Weiss

BC Blau-Weiss

BC Harksheide

BC Lubeck Cougars
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide

BC Eckernférde

1. KBC Ostsee

BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter

1. KBC Ostsee

BC Blau-Weiss

BC Strike Ritter

BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf

VfL Oldesloe

BC Fortuna Kiel

BC Pin Action

BC Blau-Weiss

BC Jevenstedt

BC Pin Action

BC Gettorf

TSV Kiicknitz

BC Libeck Cougars
BC Harksheide
TSV Kiicknitz

TSV Kiicknitz

BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee

SFC Ottendorf

BC Libeck Cougars
BC Blau-Weiss

BC Lubeck Cougars
TSV Kiicknitz

BC Eckernférde
TSV Oeversee

BC Pin Action

TSV Kiicknitz

TSV Oeversee

SFC Ottendorf

BC Strike Ritter
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Libeck Cougars
BC Jevenstedt

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Harksheide

BC Libeck Cougars
BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf

BC Langsteeven

TSV Kiicknitz
BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Eider RD
BSV Cosmos RD
TSV Oeversee
TSV Kiicknitz
BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Kiicknitz
1.Gettorfer BV

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BC Jevenstedt
BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
TSV Kiicknitz
BV Strike Ritter
BV Blau-Weiss

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BC Eider RD
BV Kiel

TSV Oeversee
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Harksheide
ASC Libeck e.V.
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BC Eckernférde
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss
BV Strike Ritter
BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
VfL Oldesloe
BC Fortuna Kiel

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Blau-Weiss
BC Jevenstedt

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.Gettorfer BV
TSV Kiicknitz
ASC Liibeck e.V.
BV Harksheide
TSV Kiicknitz
TSV Kiicknitz
BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
ASC Liibeck e.V.
BV Blau-Weiss
ASC Libeck e.V.
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Eckernférde
TSV Oeversee

BC Pin-Action e.V.

TSV Kiicknitz
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
ASC Libeck e.V.
BC Jevenstedt
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
ASC Libeck e.V.
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BV Husum

369
2.201

733

548
2.187
2.187
2.182
2.178
2173
1.985
2.526
2.706
2.884
1.796
2.511
3.046
1.074
2.143
1.071
2.855
2.139

712
1.777

710
1.596

708
2.637
1.227
2.978

869

868
1.907
2.080
2.773
2.596
2.752
1.718
2.060
2.060
2.052
1.708
1.537
1.024
1.873
1.697
1.696
2.374
2.031
1.015
2.029
2.536

676

676
1.180
1.009
2.689
2.014
2.516
2.513
1.673
1.502
1.999
1.996
2.653
1.820
1.652
1.484
2.136
1.643
2.627
1.966

982

973

648

184,50 oh
183,42 oh
183,25 oh
182,67 oh
182,25 oh
182,25 oh
181,83 oh
181,50 oh
181,08 oh
180,45 oh
180,43 oh
180,40 oh
180,25 oh
179,60 oh
179,36 oh
179,18 oh
179,00 oh
178,58 oh
178,50 oh
178,44 oh
178,25 oh
178,00 oh
177,70 oh
177,50 oh
177,33 oh
177,00 oh
175,80 oh
175,29 oh
175,18 oh
173,80 oh
173,60 oh
173,36 oh
173,33 oh
173,31 oh
173,07 oh
172,00 oh
171,80 oh
171,67 oh
171,67 oh
171,00 oh
170,80 oh
170,78 oh
170,67 oh
170,27 oh
169,70 oh
169,60 oh
169,57 oh
169,25 oh
169,17 oh
169,08 oh
169,07 oh
169,00 oh
169,00 oh
168,57 oh
168,17 oh
168,06 oh
167,83 oh
167,73 oh
167,53 oh
167,30 oh
166,89 oh
166,58 oh
166,33 oh
165,81 oh
165,45 oh
165,20 oh
164,89 oh
164,31 oh
164,30 oh
164,19 oh
163,83 oh
163,67 oh
162,17 oh
162,00 oh

SenB
He
SenC
SenA
SenA
SenA
SenB
JugA
SenA
He
SenA
SenA
He
He
He
SenB
SenA
He
SenC
SenB
He
SenA
He
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
He
He
SenB
He
SenB
SenA
He
SenB
SenB
He
He
SenA
SenA
SenB
Juni
SenA
SenA
SenC
SenC
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenC
He
He
SenA
He
SenB
SenB
He
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenA
Juni
SenA
He
He
SenA
SenB
He
JugA
SenB
SenB



143 Martens
144 Reimer
145 Vogel

146 Hamann
147 Peters
148 Grave
149 Ehrhardt
150 Greve
151 Lotties
152 Bertram
153 Rasch
154 Jonkisch
155 Rotter
156 Bohnsack
157 Carstensen
158 Hamann
159 Pfeifer
160 Mujanovic
161 Eckert
162 Miegel
163 Jons

164 Petersen
165 Petersen
166 Bruhn
167 Schulz
168 Belau
169 Reichstein
170 Batson
171 Kruger
172 Dorp

173 Renn

174 Johnk
175 Rasch
176 Briickner
177 Wichert
178 Konig
179 Ippone
180 Brassait
181 Brémme
182 Hartmann
183 Roming
184 Hilbert
185 Barg

186 Diiding
187 Freitag
188 Klenz
189 Mordhorst
190 Barenwald
191 Krieger
192 Trautmann
193 Olthoff
194 Worreschok
195 Werner
196 Weise
197 Hagen
198 Kleie

199 Petersen
200 Degler
201 Weise
202 Stiihmke
203 Harder

Thorge
Dieter
Andreas
Fynn
Chrstian
Oliver
Achim
Carsten
Florian
Peter
Christoph
Raphael
Frank
Maik
Mario
Thomas
Peter
Markus
Karl-Heinz
Michael
Siegfried
Horst

Lars
Roland
Axel
Carsten
Rudiger
Joshua Lee
Nick Lukas
Thomas
Thomas
Otto
Hans-Jurgen
Markus
Horst
Walter
Raffaele
Andreas
Thomas
Gerrit
Karsten
Christian
Markus
Hans Peter
Thomas
Andre
Michael
Winfried
Florian
Uwe
Timm
Patrick
Jos-Matthis
Michel
Lars
Rudiger
Uwe
Hartmut
Vincent
Jannik-Aren
Uwe

BC Strike Ritter

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Harksheide

BC Gettorf

BC Libeck Cougars
BC Harksheide

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Strike Ritter

BC Blau-Weiss

BC Gettorf

BC Eckernférde

BC Libeck Cougars
TSV Kiicknitz

SFC Ottendorf

TSV Oeversee

BC Strike Ritter

BC Gettorf

BC Pin Action

BC Harksheide

BC Harksheide
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Langsteeven
BC Libeck Cougars
VfL Oldesloe

BC Jevenstedt

VfL Oldesloe

TSV Oeversee

BC Libeck Cougars
VfL Oldesloe

BC Libeck Cougars
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Eckernférde

BC Blau-Weiss

BC Libeck Cougars
TSV Oeversee

BC Libeck Cougars
BC Harksheide

BC Gettorf

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm
SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Jevenstedt

BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee

VfL Oldesloe

BC Libeck Cougars
TSV Oeversee

TSV Oeversee
BC Blau-Weiss

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Blau-Weiss
SFC Ottendorf

BC Libeck Cougars
BC Libeck Cougars
BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee

VfL Oldesloe

BC Libeck Cougars
SFC Ottendorf

BC Eider RD

BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
ASC Libeck e.V.
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
BV Blau-Weiss
1.Gettorfer BV
BC Eckernférde
ASC Libeck e.V.
TSV Kiicknitz
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
BV Strike Ritter
1.Gettorfer BV

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Husum

ASC Liibeck e.V.
VfL Oldesloe

BC Jevenstedt
VfL Oldesloe
TSV Oeversee
ASC Liibeck e.V.
VfL Oldesloe
ASC Liibeck e.V.
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BC Eckernférde
BV Blau-Weiss
ASC Liibeck e.V.
TSV Oeversee
ASC Libeck e.V.
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel

BV Kiel

BC Jevenstedt
BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
VfL Oldesloe
ASC Liibeck e.V.
TSV Oeversee
BSV Cosmos RD
TSV Oeversee
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss
SFC Ottendorf
ASC Liibeck e.V.
ASC Liibeck e.V.
BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
VfL Oldesloe
ASC Liibeck e.V.
SFC Ottendorf
BC Eider RD

806
643
1.596
1.912
955
1.431
794
952
1.902
789
1.104
471
1.570
1.879
939
938
622
930
617
2.312
611
1.374
914
608
2.277
906
1.808
900
1.793
1.342
1.484
592
444
888
293
586
875
2.035
436
725
431
569
1.563
847
1.407
1.688
421
1.117
830
275
955
1.442
1.300
1.553
1.538
498
124
237
1.248
879
107
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161,20 oh
160,75 oh
159,60 oh
159,33 oh
159,17 oh
159,00 oh
158,80 oh
158,67 oh
158,50 oh
157,80 oh
157,71 oh
157,00 oh
157,00 oh
156,58 oh
156,50 oh
156,33 oh
155,50 oh
155,00 oh
154,25 oh
154,13 oh
152,75 oh
152,67 oh
152,33 oh
152,00 oh
151,80 oh
151,00 oh
150,67 oh
150,00 oh
149,42 oh
149,11 oh
148,40 oh
148,00 oh
148,00 oh
148,00 oh
146,50 oh
146,50 oh
145,83 oh
145,36 oh
145,33 oh
145,00 oh
143,67 oh
142,25 oh
142,09 oh
141,17 oh
140,70 oh
140,67 oh
140,33 oh
139,63 oh
138,33 oh
137,50 oh
136,43 oh
131,09 oh
130,00 oh
129,42 oh
128,17 oh
124,50 oh
124,00 oh
118,50 oh
113,45 oh
109,88 oh
107,00 oh

Juni
SenB
SenB
He
SenA
SenA
SenB
He
Juni
SenA
He
He
SenB
SenA
He
SenA
SenB
He
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenA
He
Juni
SenA
He
SenB
SenA
He
SenB
SenC
He
SenA
SenA
He
SenB
He
He
SenB
SenC
He
SenA
SenC
He
SenA
He
He
JugA

He
SenA
SenC
SenC
Juni
JugA
SenB



